
SMK Motala Bil  Resultatlista juniortävling   200-05-04
A Final

I Poäng 1:A
80 Kim Ståhl Volvo 240 Kenneths Oljecenter Askersund Br 7 7 7 21
81 Mikael Johansson Volvo 240 3 5 8
82 John Fransson Saab 99 0
83 Jesper Kindgren Saab 99 7 5 12

Slutsumma Lag: 41 41

D Poäng 2:A
30 Daniel Stråhle Saab 99 4 Sv 4
31 Lisa Blomberg Volvo 240 3 4 7
32 David Johansson Volvo 240 1 4 5
33 Christian Johansson Volvo 745 Per Larssons Bil & Maskintjänst 5 Br 5

0

Slutsumma Lag: 21 21

A Poäng 3:A
1 Robin Rolander Saab 99 2 4 3 9
2 Malin Karlsson Volvo 240 0
3 Martin Gellerstedt Opel Team GDG power 5 5
4 Peter Johansson Saab 99 Br Br 0
5 0

Slutsumma Lag: 14 14

B final



F Poäng 1:B
50 Micke Lernerud Saab 9000 Sv 7 2 9
51 Johanna Nyman Saab 99 Team Zero Hero 3 3 6
52 Johan Arvidsson Volvo 240 Arvidsson Motorsport 7 7 14
53 David Mattsson Saab 99 1 1

0

Slutsumma Lag: 30 30

B Poäng 2:B
10 Erik Ragnarsson Volvo 240 Team Helix 3 3
11 Sara Ekholm Saab 99 5 Sv 5 10
12 Niklas Johansson Saab 90 2 4 5 4 15
13 0

0

Slutsumma Lag: 28 28

H Poäng 3:B
70 Vicktor Pettersson Opel Corsa 4 2 4 7 17
71 Niklas Karlsson Saab 99 5 1 2 3 11
72 Johan Andersson Saab 99 0
73 0

Slutsumma Lag: 28 28



C final
C Poäng

1:C
20 Carl Johan Brantestad Saab 99 Dekaltrim.nu 0
21 Jesper Frode Volvo 240 5 3 Sv 8
22 Morgan Hernehult Saab 99 5 7 12
23 Andreas Svensson VW Variant 7 7 7 21

Slutsumma Lag: 41 41

E Poäng 2:C
40 Robert Scholander Golf 3 3 5 5 16
41 Simon Botvidsson Saab 99 2 2 4 4 12
42 Emil Johansson Volvo 240 Team GDG Power 0
43 0

0

Slutsumma Lag: 28 28

G Poäng 3:C
60 Marcus Swärd Saab 99 Team Bats Folkrace 4 4 2 10
61 Jessica Björklund Saab 99 Dalegårds Allmontering AB 0
62 Morgan Pettersson Volvo 740 0
63 Marcus Svensson Saab 99 1 Br Br 1

0

Slutsumma Lag: 11 11



Kval

A Poäng
1 Robin Rolander Saab 99 7 4 3 5 19
2 Malin Karlsson Volvo 240 Sv 0
3 Martin Gellerstedt Opel Team GDG power 5 5 7 Br 2 7 26
4 Peter Johansson Saab 99 4 7 4 15
5 0

Slutsumma Lag: 60 60

B Poäng
10 Erik Ragnarsson Volvo 240 Team Helix 5 7 1 2 15
11 Sara Ekholm Saab 99 3 3 5 3 14
12 Niklas Johansson Saab 90 4 2 2 4 3 15
13 0

0

Slutsumma Lag: 44 44

C Poäng

20 Carl Johan Brantestad Saab 99 Dekaltrim.nu 2 1 Br 3
21 Jesper Frode Volvo 240 3 2 Sv 5 10
22 Morgan Hernehult Saab 99 1 4 4 Sv 9
23 Andreas Svensson VW Variant 7 5 7 19

Slutsumma Lag: 41 41



D Poäng
30 Daniel Stråhle Saab 99 7 5 1 3 16
31 Lisa Blomberg Volvo 240 2 2 4 8
32 David Johansson Volvo 240 1 2 2 5
33 Christian Johansson Volvo 745 Per Larssons Bil & Maskintjänst 7 7 7 7 28

0

Slutsumma Lag: 57 57

E Poäng
40 Robert Scholander Golf 4 5 3 Sv 3 1 16
41 Simon Botvidsson Saab 99 2 4 Br 4 5 2 17
42 Emil Johansson Volvo 240 Team GDG Power Br 0
43 0

0

Slutsumma Lag: 33 33

F Poäng
50 Micke Lernerud Saab 9000 3 3 7 13
51 Johanna Nyman Saab 99 Team Zero Hero 3 4 Br 4 11
52 Johan Arvidsson Volvo 240 Arvidsson Motorsport 5 7 5 5 22
53 David Mattsson Saab 99 5 1 4 10

0

Slutsumma Lag: 56 56



G Poäng
60 Marcus Swärd Saab 99 Team Bats Folkrace 5 1 4 4 14
61 Jessica Björklund Saab 99 Dalegårds Allmontering AB 3 2 Br 5
62 Morgan Pettersson Volvo 740 2 3 Br 5
63 Marcus Svensson Saab 99 1 2 4 3 10

0

Slutsumma Lag: 34 34

H Poäng
70 Vicktor Pettersson Opel Corsa 4 4 5 7 5 25
71 Niklas Karlsson Saab 99 2 3 4 5 5 19
72 Johan Andersson Saab 99 Br 0
73 0

Slutsumma Lag: 44 44

I Poäng
80 Kim Ståhl Volvo 240 Kenneths Oljecenter Askersund 7 5 Br 12
81 Mikael Johansson Volvo 240 5 7 7 Sv 19
82 John Fransson Saab 99 3 Sv Br 3
83 Jesper Kindgren Saab 99 7 4 7 7 25

Slutsumma Lag: 59 59



Debutanter

Debutanter Poäng
90 Robert Danell Saab 99 Team GDG Power 4 4 Br 3 5 4 5 7 32
91 Andreas Andersson Opel Corsa Sv 5 7 5 7 Sv 4 5 33
92 Lisa Johansson Golf Team GDG Power Sv 3 4 4 2 5 3 3 24
93 Andreas Karlsson Opel Ascona 5 2 5 7 4 23
94 Sebastian Edoff Volvo 240 7 7 Br Br 7 7 4 32

Placering Poäng
91 Andreas Andersson 1:A 33 P
90 Robert Danell 2:A 32 P
94 Sebastian Edoff 2:A 32 P
92 Lisa Johansson 4:A 24 P
93 Andreas Karlsson 5:A 23 P


